
Member Email Region Chapter
Angela M. Lippe angielippe@theescogroup.com Midwest Cedar Rapids-Iowa City, IA
Jody R. Ayers jodya@wildcatinc.net Midwest Central Missouri
Jennifer R. Grove jennifer@torillc.com Midwest Chicago Metro, IL
Alyssa A. Halling nawicdp394treasurer@gmail.com Midwest Dakota Prairies
Amy Berg aberg.nawic@yahoo.com Midwest Fargo-Moorhead, ND
Eileen Kinnear eileenk@hrtlnd.us Midwest Gr Des Moines, IA
Alison C. Bader alisoncbader@gmail.com Midwest Gr Kansas City, MO
Candy Sage csage@lueder.com Midwest Gr Omaha, NE
Amanda Painter apainter@henrycarlson.com Midwest Gr Sioux Falls, SD
Lisa Baalman lisa.baalman@pinionglobal.com Midwest Gr Wichita, KS
Ann Neshek aneshek@arrowcrete.com Midwest Milwaukee, WI
Caitlin Kittle cjweber08@gmail.com Midwest Minneapolis/St Paul, MN
Tammy L. Botkin tammyb@torgesonelectric.com Midwest NE Kansas
Amanda M. Alatorre aone13@hotmail.com Midwest Quad Cities/Moline, IL
Peggy Buehler peggyb@benike.com Midwest Southeast Minnesota
Holly D. Goodin holly.goodin@whitecap.com Midwest Southwest Missouri
Casey Halikiopoulos casey.halikiopoulos@siemens.com Midwest St Louis, MO
Ashley A. Nelson ashnelson@lakeheadconstructors.com Midwest Twin Ports / Iron Range
Sabine McGrady sabinem@jdwilliamsonconstruction.com North Central Akron, OH
Brittany Bedinghaus bbedinghaus@colasinc.com North Central Cincinnati, OH
Billiejo Smith blesage@rlba.com North Central Cleveland, OH
Katie Gandy katie.gandy@bartonmalow.com North Central Detroit, MI
Tina M. Terry tina@johnsoncarpet.com North Central Grand Rapids, MI
Jamisyn Rodimel jamisyn.rodimel@gmail.com North Central Indianapolis, IN
Karen E. Gustafson kgustafson912@gmail.com North Central Kalamazoo/Battle Creek, MI
Stacey Z. Kleinman staceykleinman@calhounconstructs.com North Central Lexington-Bluegrass, KY
Courtney Brown cmbheretohelp@gmail.com North Central Lima, OH / Ft. Wayne, IN
Dee Brown dbrown@advancereadymix.com North Central Louisville, KY
Brandy A. Pierce bpierce@litcongroup.com North Central Pittsburgh, PA
Linda A. Velandra lvelandra@gbq.com North Central Toledo, OH
Michelle Frelich mfrelich@rosendin.com Northeast Baltimore, MD
Andrea G. Rizzo andreagracerizzo@gmail.com Northeast Boston, MA
Megan C. Kreher mkiener@rpoakhill.com Northeast Buffalo Niagara
Marie L. Gavin mwalker@bonadio.com Northeast Capital District, NY
Krysten M. Quinn krysten.quinn@nsgiles.com Northeast Eastern Maine
Elizabeth P. Lifka blifka1@gmail.com Northeast Gr Rochester, NY
Michele M. Carlson mcarlson@carlcoconstruction.com Northeast Gr Worcester, MA
Deborah Trottier d.trottier@snhu.edu Northeast Granite State Chapter, NH
Sharon B. Adkins sharonadk566@gmail.com Northeast Hartford, CT
Jennifer E. Laliberte jennifer.e.laliberte@maine.gov Northeast Maine
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Ashley DaCunha ashley@collinsconst.net Northeast No 1 of Rhode Island
Gia Parrott giaparrott@gmail.com Northeast Nova
Bose Houser bose@rocks-cornerstones.com Northeast Philadelphia, PA
Irena V. Vranjes ivranjes@bancroftusa.com Northeast Princeton, NJ
Cher Poitevien cpservices@verizon.net Northeast South Central PA
Anne Minor aminor@pcconstruction.com Northeast Vermont
Emily V. Sweeney emily.sweeney@mdavisinc.com Northeast Wilmington, DE
Elinor Harrington eharrington@carlile.biz Pacific Northwest Alaska Chapter
Aja DeVore ajad@mcalvain.com Pacific Northwest Boise, ID
Robin S. Langkamp robin.langkamp@farweststeel.com Pacific Northwest Eugene, OR
Candace M. Johnson cjohnson@westechsys.com Pacific Northwest Fresno, CA
Ann Marie M. Meno-Pelobello oshsolutionsguam@yahoo.com Pacific Northwest Guam
Olivia L. Adolph oadolph@copconstruction.com Pacific Northwest Montana Chapter
Stephanie Carkin stephanie@hydrotempmech.com Pacific Northwest Portland, OR
Claire McPherson claire.mcpherson@fticonsulting.com Pacific Northwest Puget Sound, WA
Jennifer Angst jangst@boyettconstruction.com Pacific Northwest Sacramento, CA
Sarah A. DeBrito sdebrito@witherslumber.com Pacific Northwest Salem, OR
Viktoria A. Swerbensky viktoria@domebuilds.com Pacific Northwest San Francisco Bay Area
Amy Pacheco apacheco@ocmcdonald.com Pacific Northwest Silicon Valley
Vielka Caro vielka@resiconllc.com Pacific Northwest South Sound, WA
Amanda Morse amanda@continentaldoorco.com Pacific Northwest Spokane, WA
Brenda E. Barnes brenda.barnes@wsp.com Pacific Southwest El Paso, TX
Kathleen A. Kingsland kkingsland@belairemechanical.com Pacific Southwest Gr Phoenix, AZ
Danyelle M. Kahanaoi dmkahanaoi@nordicpcl.com Pacific Southwest Hawaii
Jacque M. Kiser - Parker jacque.parker@firstsavingsbanks.com Pacific Southwest Las Vegas, NV
Nicole Blacklock nblacklock@pcl.com Pacific Southwest Los Angeles, CA
Djenita Svinjar dsvinjar@bbglaw.com Pacific Southwest Metropolitan Denver, CO
Lupe Dickinson lupe@mammothelectric.com Pacific Southwest Orange County, CA
Jessica O'Connell joconnell@pyramidconstructioninc.com Pacific Southwest Pikes Peak
Patty Waldhouse pwaldhouse@ccimechanical.com Pacific Southwest Salt Lake City, UT
Helen L. Panebianco-Tikkanen hpanebianco@dyna-sd.com Pacific Southwest San Diego, CA
Stacy L. Fisher sfishernawic@gmail.com South Atlantic Charlotte, NC
Mahogany Mack mmack@scdevelopmentllc.com South Atlantic Columbia, SC
Cindy Grimble Peaden cindyg@cbcnc.com South Atlantic Gr Greenville, NC
Mary B. Williams mwilliams1@branscome.com South Atlantic Gr Tidewater, VA
Jessica Palmer jessica@scagg.org South Atlantic Greenville, SC
Carmen Quinney carmen.quinney@bankwithfirstcapital.com South Atlantic Palmetto Chapter of SC
Kelly Schips kellyschips.nawic@gmail.com South Atlantic Richmond, VA
Carla Brown cbrown@becpas.com South Atlantic Roanoke Valley, VA
Jill M. Apperson japperson@appleone.com South Atlantic The Piedmont Chapter, NC
Lindsay Harris lnharris89@outlook.com South Atlantic Triangle Chapter of NC
Taryn R. Ritchie taryn.ritchie@flintco.com South Central Austin, TX
Darlene Lee darlenedarlee@aol.com South Central Corpus Christi, TX



Lauren Kilpatrick laurenk@xitpaving.com South Central Dallas, TX
Raina Webb rwebb@caruthps.com South Central Fort Worth, TX
Laura McKinney lmckinney@cdicon.com South Central Gr Little Rock, AR
Jennifer E. Hayward jennifer.hayward@ravenmechanical.com South Central Houston, TX
Peggy Downs Harthcock pharthcock@twowireelectric.com South Central Jackson, MS
Gina Creel gcreel@wgyates.com South Central Mississippi Gulf Coast
Kathryn A. Peart assistant@waldobrothers.com South Central New Orleans, LA
Stacey W. Subervielle ssuber7046@aol.com South Central Northshore LA
Tamara L. Dupwe tdupwe@nec-contractors.com South Central Northwest Arkansas
Shannon Waken swaken@hglconstruction.com South Central Oklahoma City
Courtni Navarro courtni.powers03@gmail.com South Central San Antonio, TX
Julianna Guglielmo julianna@colburnelect.com South Central Tulsa, OK
Glynna R. Swanner gswanner@cwaconstruction.com South Central Waco, TX
Celeste Anthony-Johnson celeste.anthony-johnson@iecatlantaga.org Southeast Atlanta, GA
Ashley Smithdeal Field asfield3000@gmail.com Southeast Coastal Georgia
Melinda J. Garrett melinda.garrett@robinsmorton.com Southeast Gr Birmingham, AL
Valerie R. Edwards valerie.edwards11@yahoo.com Southeast Gr Ft Lauderdale, FL
Naomi Stevenson naomi@maschmeyer.com Southeast Gr Palm Beach
Allyson F. Wing allyson@guignardcompany.com Southeast Greater Orlando, FL
Tracy L. Liverman tliverma@ornlfcu.com Southeast Knoxville, TN
jennifer bernero jenniferbernero@gmail.com Southeast Memphis, TN
Kimberly Paez kpaez@mhs.net Southeast Miami, FL
Holly Beverly holly@calldixie.com Southeast Montgomery, AL
Andrea N. Ward amrw2017@outlook.com Southeast Nashville, TN
Kasi Phillips kphillips@gteccorp.com Southeast North Alabama
Shannon B. Fitz shannon@elite1314.com Southeast Southwest Florida
Sheri LaShier sheril@mavcon.net Southeast Space Coast Florida
Heather L. Nelson heatherweigel@gmail.com Southeast Tallahassee, FL
Sonja Brannon sbbrannon66@gmail.com Southeast Tampa, FL


